SPECIALIZED AUTOFUSE AND FUSEACCESSORIES
IATF6949 certified WWW.AUTO-FUSE.COM
Datasheet
CNL Bolt-on fuse
Dongguan Selittel Fuses MFG Co., Ltd
HONGKONG Selittel Electronic Co., Ltd
Address:  Jinyinling industrial park, Hengkeng,
Liaobu town, Dongguan, Guangdong

 Volts 80Vdc or less
 Amps 35-800A
 Stud centers ： D= 62mm
3,  Functional Characteristics
TESTING CURRENT    BLOW TIME LIMIT
160% I<300A  5Seconds Min
I>=300A 20seconds Min
200% I<300A  1sec-30sec
I>=300A 2sec-120sec
Remark： Characteristics of fuses according to use conditions may
change.
SPECIALIZED AUTOFUSE AND FUSEACCESSORIES
IATF6949 certified WWW.AUTO-FUSE.COM
4,   Catalog numbers (amps) and RmOHM
C/N RATING Rm（20°C）mΩ
CNL-35 35A 3.43∽4.19
CNL-40 40A 2.88∽3.53
CNL-50 50A 2.21∽2.71
CNL-60 60A 1.80∽2.20
CNL-80 80A 1.31∽1.60
CNL-100 100A 0.77∽0.94
CNL-125 125A 0.61∽0.74
CNL-130 130A 0.51∽0.63
CNL-150 150A 0.45∽0.55
CNL-175 175A 0.39∽0.47
CNL-200 200A 0.33∽0.41
CNL-225 225A 0.29∽0.35
CNL-250 250A 0.25∽0.30
CNL-275 275A 0.22∽0.27
CNL-300 300A 0.20∽0.25
CNL-325 325A 0.18∽0.22
CNL-350 350A 0.15∽0.18
CNL-400 400A 0.12∽0.15
CNL-500 500A 0.11∽0.13
CNL-600 600A 0.08∽0.11
SPECIALIZED AUTOFUSE AND FUSEACCESSORIES
IATF6949 certified WWW.AUTO-FUSE.COM
CNL-675 675A 0.06∽0.075
CNL-700 700A 0.058-0.072
CNL-750 750A 0.056∽0.07
CNL-800 800A 0.053∽0.067
Remark： 1） When measuring, when the temperature is not 20 °C, it should be
converted according to the temperature coefficient of resistance
of the material。
2) The actual deviation of the R value shown in the table is allowed by 20%。